
Sr. No. : 291955

Registration No. : 911010020613
Student's Name : Chameli Kumari
Mother's Name : Rubi Devi
Father's Name : Prakash Mandal
Course Name : Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 6 Months
Study Centre Name : Sah Ji India Team Computer Institute
Centre Code & Address : 91101002  & Shahkund, Bhagalpur, Bihar

85

86

85

87

343

85.75 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 09-May-2025


